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FÉDÉRATION  INTERNATIONALE  DE  GYMNASTIQUE 
 

 

 

                              

 
 

 

    

FONDÉE EN 1881 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Trampoline Gymnastics 

Starting Order 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

MEN 

Start Order NOC 

1 CAN 

2 RUS 

3 POR 

4 BLR 

5 JPN 

6 BRA - Andrade 

7 NZL 

8 CHN 

9 FRA 

10 KAZ 

11 USA 

12 GBR 

13 RUS 

14 JPN 

15 CHN 

16 AUS 

GAMES OF THE XXXI OLYMPIAD RIO 2016 
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WOMEN 

Start Order NOC 

1 FRA 

2 USA 

3 POR 

4 GBR 

5 GER 

6 RUS 

7 UZB 

8 UKR 

9 GEO 

10 CAN 

11 CHN 

12 CHN 

13 GBR 

14 JPN 

15 BLR 

16 BLR 


